



ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED
Aspinwall House, T C No.24/2269 (7),
Kawdiar-Kuravankonam Road, Kawdiar,
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 003. India.
CIN: L74999KL1920PLC001389
Tel: +91 471 2738900
Email: trivandrum@aspinwall.in

ASP/2024/44A/12

07th February, 2024

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, C/1G block
Bandra-Kurla complex
Bandra East
Mumbai-400051
Tel-022-26598100**

Sub: News Paper Advertisement – Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and period ended 31st December, 2023 - reg

Pursuant to Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 we hereby enclose copies of the newspaper advertisements published regarding the financial results for the quarter and period ended 31st December, 2023. The said notice was published on 06th February, 2024 and 07th February, 2024 respectively in the following newspapers:

- 1) Mangalam - page no: 5
- 2) Financial Express - page no: 27

It is requested to take note of the same.

Yours' faithfully,

For ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED

**Neeraj R Varma
Company Secretary
Membership No: FCS11669**

| SUYOG TELEMATICS LIMITED | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------|------------------|
| CIN: L32109MH1995PLC091107 | | | | | | | |
| Regd. Office: Suyog House, Plot No 30, MIDC Central Road Andheri, East Mumbai- 400093 | | | | | | | |
| Email: investor@suyogtelematics.co.in Website: www.suyogtelematics.co.in | | | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 | | | | | | | |
| (₹ in Lakhs) | | | | | | | |
| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months ended | | Year Ended |
| | | As on 30.12.2023 | As on 30.09.2023 | As on 31.12.2022 | As on 31.12.2023 | As on 31.12.2022 | As on 31.03.2023 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from Operation | 4315.35 | 4,384.80 | 3976.31 | 12643.94 | 11273.25 | 15,228.23 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax | 2157.09 | 1,735.07 | 1571.15 | 5507.13 | 4851.55 | 5,900.00 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax | 1910.85 | 1,624.86 | 1011.08 | 4759.57 | 3366.55 | 4,630.63 |
| 4. | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period | 1918.11 | 1,627.71 | 1015.54 | 4772.61 | 3379.15 | 4,645.60 |
| 5. | Equity Share Capital | 1066.21 | 1,053.68 | 1048.24 | 1066.21 | 1048.24 | 1,048.24 |
| 6. | Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet | - | - | - | - | - | 22,377.69 |
| 7. | Earnings per Share capital (₹ 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 17.92 | 15.42 | 9.65 | 44.64 | 32.12 | 38.95 |
| | Diluted | 17.92 | 15.42 | 9.65 | 44.64 | 32.12 | 38.95 |

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023, which is duly approved by Board of the Directors of the company at its meeting held on February 06, 2024 and its further filed with BSE, under regulation no 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format is also available on the website of the company i.e. <https://suyogtelematics.co.in> and BSE's Website i.e. <https://www.bseindia.com>.

For Suyog Telematics Limited
Sd/-
Shivshankar Lature
Director
DIN: 02090972

Place : Mumbai
Date : 06.02.2024

| IFCI VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS LIMITED | | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| 16 th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 | | | |
| CIN : U65993DL1988GOI030284; Website : www.ifciventure.com | | | |
| Tel: (011) 41732511; Fax (011) 26453348 | | | |

| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|
| [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)] | | | |
| (Rs. in Lakh) | | | |
| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended (31.12.2023) | Corresponding Qtr. for the previous year ended (31.12.2022) |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 476.41 | 398.47 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 69.65 | 149.97 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 69.65 | 149.97 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 113.62 | 207.10 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)] | 116.79 | 202.62 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 6,037.10 | 6,037.10 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 11,727.16 | 11,086.97 |
| 8. | Securities Premium Account | 4,747.90 | 4,747.90 |
| 9. | Net worth | 17,764.26 | 17,124.07 |
| 10. | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt | 215.16 | 737.47 |
| 11. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - |
| 12. | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.01 | 0.04 |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.19 | 0.34 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.19 | 0.34 |
| 14. | Capital Redemption Reserve | N/A | N/A |
| 15. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | N/A | N/A |
| 16. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | N/A | N/A |
| 17. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | N/A | N/A |
| 18. | Current ratio | 1.78 | 1.13 |
| 19. | Long term debt to working capital: | N/A | N/A |
| 20. | Bad debts to Account receivable ratio | N/A | N/A |
| 21. | Current liability ratio: | 0.91 | 0.09 |
| 22. | Total debts to total assets: | 0.12 | 0.04 |
| 23. | Debtors turnover: | N/A | N/A |
| 24. | Inventory turnover: | N/A | N/A |
| 25. | Operating margin (%): | N/A | N/A |
| 26. | Net profit margin (%): | 24.51% | 50.85% |
| Sector specific equivalent ratios, | | | |
| 27. | Capital Adequacy Ratio | 114.25% | 100.10% |
| 28. | NPA Ratios | | |
| | a) Gross NPA/Net NPA(Times) | 2.61 | 2.61 |
| | b) % of Gross NPA/Net NPA | 260.78% | 261.39% |
| | c) Return on Assets (PBT/Total Assets) | 0.02 | 0.02 |

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.ifciventure.com).
b) For the aforesaid line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR, 2015, same also been disclosed in the financials submitted to the stock exchange(s) and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com

For IFCI Venture Capital Funds Ltd.
Sd/-
V. Anish Babu
Managing Director
DIN: 02830575

Place: New Delhi
Date: 06.02.2024

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended (31.12.2023) | Corresponding Qtr. for the previous year ended (31.12.2022) | Previous year ended (31.03.2023) |
|-------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 476.41 | 398.47 | 2,933.34 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 69.65 | 149.97 | 487.92 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 69.65 | 149.97 | 487.92 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 113.62 | 207.10 | 541.85 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)] | 116.79 | 202.62 | 548.81 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 6,037.10 | 6,037.10 | 6,037.10 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 11,727.16 | 11,086.97 | 11,185.93 |
| 8. | Securities Premium Account | 4,747.90 | 4,747.90 | 4,747.90 |
| 9. | Net worth | 17,764.26 | 17,124.07 | 17,223.03 |
| 10. | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt | 215.16 | 737.47 | 220.75 |
| 11. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - |
| 12. | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.01 | 0.04 | 0.01 |
| 13. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.19 | 0.34 | 0.91 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.19 | 0.34 | 0.91 |
| 14. | Capital Redemption Reserve | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 15. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 16. | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 17. | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 18. | Current ratio | 1.78 | 1.13 | 24.15 |
| 19. | Long term debt to working capital: | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 20. | Bad debts to Account receivable ratio | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 21. | Current liability ratio: | 0.91 | 0.09 | 0.15 |
| 22. | Total debts to total assets: | 0.12 | 0.04 | 0.01 |
| 23. | Debtors turnover: | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 24. | Inventory turnover: | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 25. | Operating margin (%): | N/A | N/A | N/A |
| 26. | Net profit margin (%): | 24.51% | 50.85% | 18.71% |
| Sector specific equivalent ratios, | | | | |
| 27. | Capital Adequacy Ratio | 114.25% | 100.10% | 103.65% |
| 28. | NPA Ratios | | | |
| | a) Gross NPA/Net NPA(Times) | 2.61 | 2.61 | 2.48 |
| | b) % of Gross NPA/Net NPA | 260.78% | 261.39% | 248.01% |
| | c) Return on Assets (PBT/Total Assets) | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.03 |

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.ifciventure.com).
b) For the aforesaid line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR, 2015, same also been disclosed in the financials submitted to the stock exchange(s) and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com

For IFCI Venture Capital Funds Ltd.
Sd/-
V. Anish Babu
Managing Director
DIN: 02830575

Place: New Delhi
Date: 06.02.2024

| GE T&D INDIA LIMITED | | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| Powering the new India | | | | |
| KEY WINS Q3 FY 2023-24 | | | | |
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Secured order from UK Grid Solutions Ltd. (a GE Group Company) for supply of HVDC Transformers. Secured orders from Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd (PGCIL) for supply of 765 kV Power Transformers and Shunt Reactors for various transmission system projects in India. Secured Order from Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd (BHEL) for supply of 420kV GIS for STAGE III (2X660 MW) NTPC Talcher Thermal Power Project. Secured Order from Adani Energy Solutions for construction of 765 KV GIS Substation at Khavda PS1 (KPS1-Augmentation) without Civil work and GIS supply. Secured Order from Gujarat Energy Transmission Company Ltd (GETCO) for supply and construction of 400kV GIS Substation at Babarzar. Secured Order from an EPC Company for supply of 220 KV Power Transformers and Gas Insulated Switchgear for a data center project in Maharashtra. Secured order from an EPC Company for supply of 765 KV Current Transformers, 765 KV Capacitive Voltage Transformers for various 765 KV Substations, in major renewable energy zone (REZ) in Rajasthan for Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd. | | | | |
| KEY COMMISSIONING Q3 FY 2023-24 | | | | |
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Commissioned 46 transformers and reactors with cumulative MVA of more than 6700. Commissioned 2 Dia 765KV Warangal-Warora Line AIS including 6 nos. 80 MVAR Single phase Reactors. Commissioned 400/220KV AIS including 125MVAR 2 nos Bus Reactor & 3 nos 500MVA ICT at Renew Koppal Commissioned 80 MVA transformer at BPC Chumdo in Bhutan. Commissioned 7 bays 132KVGIS, one 160MVA ICT and 1 bay of 220KV AIS at Power Grid, Kopili. | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023 | | | | |
| ₹ Million, except per share data | | | | |
| S. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | Nine Month Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income | 8,347.2 | 7,698.8 | 22,711.5 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 729.6 | 134.7 | 1,618.9 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 729.6 | 123.5 | 1,618.9 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 493.5 | 47.4 | 1,147.6 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)] | 258.2 | 47.4 | 880.5 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 512.1 | 512.1 | 512.1 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | 10,215.0 |
| 8. | Basic and Diluted EPS for the Period (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) (in ₹) | 1.93 | 0.19 | 4.48 |

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results is available on the Company's website at www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
b) The above un-audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 5th February 2024. The un-audited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For GE T&D India Limited
(Sandeep Zanzaria)
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 08905291

Place: Noida
Date : February 05, 2024

CIN - L31102DL1957PLC193993
Registered Office : A 18, First Floor, Okhla Industrial Area - Phase II, New Delhi 110 020
Tel. no. +91 11 41610660 website : www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited

| ASIRVAD MICRO FINANCE LIMITED | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| Subsidiary of MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD. | | | |
| Small Loans...Big Dreams... | | | |

| Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 | | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------|
| [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015] | | | | |
| (All amounts in Rs. lakhs unless otherwise stated) | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (Audited) | Quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Unaudited) | For the year ended 31 March 2023 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 69,421.67 | 43,078.85 | 1,71,519.53 |
| 2. | Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 17,045.65 | 10,392.33 | 31,071.62 |
| 3. | Net profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 17,045.65 | 10,392.33 | 31,071.62 |
| 4. | Net profit/ (loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 12,702.11 | 7,049.48 | 21,813.09 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 12,544.58 | 6,500.93 | 22,000.40 |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share) | 20,028.34 | 6,264.02 | 6,264.02 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | Not applicable | Not applicable | 1,48,124.14 |
| 8. | Securities Premium Account | 81,113.80 | 79,878.05 | 79,878.05 |
| 9. | Net Worth | 2,04,714.81 | 1,44,132.03 | 1,54,400.75 |
| 10. | Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt | 8,65,616.40 | 6,05,214.92 | 7,87,617.38 |
| 11. | Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares | - | - | - |
| 12. | Debt Equity Ratio | 4.23 | 4.20 | 5.10 |
| 13. | Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (EPS for the quarter 31 December 2023 and quarter ended 31 December 2022 are not annualized) | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 6.64 | 4.16 | 12.53 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 6.64 | 4.16 | 12.53 |
| 14. | Capital Redemption Reserve | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 |
| 15. | Debt Service coverage Ratio | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |
| 16. | Debt Service coverage Ratio | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |
| 17. | Interest Service coverage Ratio | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company (www.asirvadmicrofinance.co.in/results).
2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.

Place : Valapad
Date : 5 February 2024

B N Raveendra Babu
Managing Director
(DIN No.00043622)

| NLC India Limited | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|------------|-------------------------------|------------|----------------------|---------------------------|------------|-------------------------------|------------|----------------------|------------|------------|
| 'Navratna' - Government of India Enterprise | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Regd. Office: No.135, EVR Periyar High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Corporate Office: BLOCK-1, NEVELI - 607 801, TAMIL NADU. | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CIN: L93090TN1956GOI003507 Website: www.nlcindia.in e-mail: coscec@nlcindia.in | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| (₹ Crore unless otherwise stated) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | | |
| | | Quarter Ended (Unaudited) | | Nine Months Ended (Unaudited) | | Year Ended (Audited) | Quarter Ended (Unaudited) | | Nine Months Ended (Unaudited) | | Year Ended (Audited) | | |
| | | 31.12.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.03.2023 | 31.12.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.03.2023 |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2,515.73 | 2,471.32 | 2,812.21 | 7,588.06 | 8,659.42 | 12,955.00 | 3,164.40 | 2,977.53 | 3,679.01 | 9,458.42 | 11,031.20 | 16,165.24 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional & Rate Regulated Activity) | 319.08 | 475.05 | 921.30 | 1,314.96 | 2,338.38 | 4,029.13 | 338.16 | 422.15 | 971.11 | 1,374.23 | 2,495.35 | 4,246.96 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional & Rate Regulated Activity) | 351.26 | 1,727.05 | (723.83) | 2,565.89 | 568.12 | 1,724.15 | 402.04 | 1,700.64 | (670.48) | 2,716.22 | 799.38 | 2,055.79 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax | 220.97 | 1,121.41 | (398.84) | 1,673.40 | 474.45 | 1,248.24 | 254.10 | 1,085.93 | (396.35) | 1,753.62 | 589.51 | 1,426.10 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 220.69 | 1,124.38 | (391.54) | 1,669.30 | 482.60 | 1,248.22 | 253.79 | 1,089.11 | (388.66) | 1,749.20 | 598.11 | 1,426.08 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 | 1,386.64 |
| 7 | Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve | 14,644.19 | 14,423.50 | 12,694.60 | 14,644.19 | 12,694.60 | 13,252.22 | 15,240.41 | 14,990.20 | 13,169.08 | 15,240.41 | | |